2015-20200 L o O O
Jdoboobooddd

Juoouboug

gobooboogon

www.bosidata.com



http://www.bosidata.com

oo

gz2015-20200 g ggdooooboooogogooboobobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoobooboboodgd

0000000o0on http://www.bosidata.com/chuanmeil502/P743800QET.html

gboogbbogbes8ood OO0 7oood OO +0 0O 72000

000 2026-03-04

O000O00EmalDOO/OD0DO0O
O0000D0O0ODO0OD00ODOODOD400-700-3630(0 O O O') 010-57272732/57190630
gogoooooon

goooogpbRO0OODOOODOO0ODOO0DOODOODO0ODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.bosidata.com/chuanmei1502/P74380OQET.html

googuooguod

gooon

gliooobooooooboobbooasy
110000000037
1110000000437
1120000000037
1130000000038
114000000000041
1.1500000000000000DOMOA42
120 0000000000043
121000000000043
010000043

20000043

1220 00000000044

Ui odoodoooibnbnaa4
2000 000000000000 048
g3nubooooooobooooonss
12300000000000055
01000000000 &ldguo;0 O O &rdquo; 0 O [0 [0 55
g2000000ooooooonsy
100oogoooooogaasy
00oonoooooooooTr
gPuoubuobooooooov4
AD00DO0DoooooooonDTe
sUguuobobooooonoo
eldoonoonoooooooo
Mmugouobobouooooonoos
guouonoonboooooono9

130 00000guuonnDiol
1310000000000 000000101



132000000000000000104
1330 000000000000 DO O105
1.4000000000000110
1410000000000000DO0DLODOD110
giggoboobooooooobobooillo
2 I A A A I ¢ 7
142000000000000000116
giggoboobbooooogiy
g20doboobooooooobobooin
1430 0000000000121
ga20obobbooooooobobibi24
2100000000000 bDbDbO00124
211000000000 000124

21200 0000000DO0O0O0O0O124
2130 000000000000 g12s
2140000000 ODO00000oboD1?
giuggoboboboodogogobobi
g2000o0bobbooooooboasy
g3gobobbooooggonbniie
g4dobbobboooooobois
21500000000000000158
21600 0000Db0DbODbDOO0O0O01e1
2200 000000obbbbbduddies
2210 0000000000 DO163

2220 00000000000 164
gigobooboododies
200000000000 166
g3oooboododier
g4d0dobboobobodogdies
22300000000 DOO00000nmD1e8
giggoboboobbodogdes
g20doboobboogogars



2300 000guooooooorn
23120400 0000ubbooboboairy
2320 00000nbonbooooiry
giggoooaary
200000178

g3 doonoirm
233000000 noooonoim
giggoonoarm
200000180
2340000000000 D180
gi1iggonnoiso
200000182

2350 0000000000182
giggonooiag2
200000183
236000000 DbDbDbODDI8s
gigggonhis4
200000185

g3 donnoiss
2400000000000 DO185
24100000000 185
gi1iggonboaiss
200000186

g3 0donboaagr

2420 0000000187
iggonboaagr
200000192
243000000194
244000000001%
245000000195
g1igogonbois
200000196



g3agoboboobboooooooboboobobooilgy
10ob0oobodoooooooboobbogy
l1uggooooooobboigy
giiggoooobooigy
g0oooboodoadior
g3obbobboooggioes
l200000000000000199
giggoboobooboooooe
ga20obboobbodoooonnbnb2o0
g3dobbobobbooogg20
g4ddoboobbodggd203

30 00000bobbobboodd204
4000dobobbougodgnnaos
150000000000 0000205
leuuopobobbbuodogodgnnh2o8
l7rdgdobbobbboooodgnoDa209
giggoboobboooooooobobod?209
g20opboobbbooooooobobobbo21n
lsuuuguopboobooodgg?212

20 000000uooobooboboa2ry

210 000obooboa21y

22000000 bbbb218
giggoboobodoggg?21s
2000000b0000ge21s
323000000000 0222

240 0000opobbobbooog227
giugobobooooooobobobod227
a20obboobboooooonobnbeezg
2500000 boobobobougg23
g4ddobboobbooooooobbobbibo2’g
418280 00000000239
4.1.1B2B0 00 0 0241



010 B2BO U O U 241

020 B2BO O O O 242

030B2B0 00000242

040 B2BO 0O O [ 244

412B2B0 00 0000OOOOO0OO 245
010000 0dooooone24s
020000000248
4.1.3B2B0J J O [J 249

414B2B0 0000000250
010000000 &ldquo;O O O O &rdquo;B2B0 U O O O [ 250
2020140 000B2BOO OO OO 254
A20 000000000000 258
4210000000000 258
4220000000000 260
giobogoodoon2e0
2000000000 obe2el
g3nuobnogoooonn2e2
400000000000 263
gstuiobogoooont 264

gel 00000000 OODODO?265
g/uooboogoooooonaer
4230000000000 267
4240000000000 269
425B2CHUO0O0OOOODOO0O270

010 0 O &ldquo;0 O O &rdquo;0 O O O O O O 270
g2000000oooooona2rs
42620130 0000000 LUOODOOO?274
A30 000000000 onona2re
4310000000000 276
4320000000000 276
giooboogoodooon2re
g2000o0gooooonar



g3onboobooggaa2rs
U40000000D0O0O279
gsggonooooboog?2n
A33000000oobobobobbooogazn
43400 0000000000286
4352040 0000000000000 DO 289
A4000000000000DO291
4410000000000DO291
44200000000000 0292
gigdoooobooo?29
g2000b0obooggd?293
g300bbobDboboOod?29%4

4430 00000000029
giggobooDoo?2%
2000000000029

g3 0onbonDo2%
g4addobbobbooooooonbnbe2os
4440 000000000O00OODOO0O0O300
U100 300
1000oooboobobooasoo
200000000000 300

WO OLOOOOOUa32
AD0O0DO0ODODOO000304
020000304
1WogooobobDoa30s
200000000306
gvooboodogagagasor

030 000308
1wogoooobboa308
200000000309

o oboodogoas3g
04000312



1oooogoboasi2
20000000313

WO ooggua3ns

44500 00000000DO0O315
gsdgobooboooooooooboobnoos32s
sA00b000dooooobobobDbbas2s
sli1idgugoboboobbododaszs
giggobooboooooaszs
g220obobooooooonbnbaszs
1ooooooobDboas2s
20000000000 0b324
g3dobbobobboOoOgndasze
g4adgoboobbodgggadas2r
gs0dobooobbooogoasso
sl2000dobbbobbuodogdnasso
giggoboobboooogs3t
g2000boobbodggggass3?
g3obobbbooouononDass2
g4adibpbooboooogonnhsss
gstdopoobboooounonDass4
213000000 noobboouggasss
giggobooobboooggasss
1Wogogobooobboodugggasss
200000000000 bbDbbOasse
gwobbouoooonobobbOn33e
2000000DbobO000gda3se
1oogoooboassy
200000000000 337
gwobbouoooonoboboboossl
14000000 bbbbb0000unDba42
giggobobiboooooobnsd2
20000 00bbo0o0gds4s



g3obbobobooooddas4s
U4000000000000DO 344
20000000000 DOD 349
52100000000 D350
gigogobobooasso
200000000351
52200000000 352
gioooooDoss2
20000000353
52300000000 353
U1ggonhna3s3

200000353

g3 dnns3s4

40000034

gstgdnnn3ss

060 00355

O7d000/0000356

g8h o n 356
2400000000000 356
s30bbbuduuouooobbobDb3ss
31 duugunbnbnbnn3ss

s320 000D bDbDbOOOn3™9
giggoooonDooa3sg
2000000000361
g3oboboobnd3es
s33zUUbbObbbbbOOOoUnomDar2
giuggoboboooooooboboboda3ra
ga20dopboobboooooooboboosrs
340000000 DLODOOOOO376

e opoobboooooobobboasrs
6.1B2B0 0J 00O 0378

6.1.1B2B0 0000000378



6l200B280 0000000379
6.1300B2B0 00000 MOMO382
6.1400B2B0 0000000382
61500826000 00000383
6le0UB2BU U UUNMDMOD385
el7udB2B0U00000OODODODODOO 386
giggdoonbn3se
200000387
6.2B2CL 0 0000388
6.21B2C0 00O 0O0O0O OO 388
6220 0B2C0 0 DODOOOON388
6.2300B2C0 0000 O0OMO39
6240 0B2C0 0 DODOOOON39
e2500B2CO OO OOOO391
260 UB2C DD OUIN39
e27ugBCO OO0 00O0O0ODD39
gi1igodoonbn39
0200000399
6.3C2CH 0O 00O 00401
e31C2CO0 00000 U401
e3200ccUiiugnnn4on
63300 cCecUDO0DnOnA402
e340cccuuuuugnn4aos
e3s500cCCcUDO0nnO404
360 ccCUlUuynnm40s
e37ugcciiuuuonnonDnO4o
U1donbnbo406
0200000409
6400000000410
6410200 00000411
0100200 0 0 0 411
200200 00000411



03002000000 0413
6.42C2GU0 0O OO OO414
6.43B2MUO 00000414
6.44M2CO 0O 0O OO O415
6.4.5B2GL U 0000417
6460 000000OMDOA418
grigobobbooooooobobbnoosn
7100000000000 D0O49
71100000 ooobosaa
712000000000 D420
r1300ggggonooboood
7140000000000 425
2000000000010 428
72100000000 428
72200000000 428
7230 0000000DO0O431
72400000000 432
730000000000 DO433
73100000000433
7320000000 0434
1330000000 nnn4ass
73400000000 436
7A00000000000440
74100000000 440
74200000000 443
7430 000000000445
74400000000 449
7500000000000 465
75100000000 465
75200000000 466
(530000000000 467
75400000000 468



6000000000 MD469
76100000000 469
76200000000 470

7630 000000O0ODOMOA475
76400000000475

70000000 0obobDbDd4re
rr1ugggooboonDn4re
720000000000 477

(30 000dooboobnn4rs
774000000000 0O478

U uuuugonboooDn4an
7810000000O00ODOOA479
820000000000 482
7830000000 DbDDbODbODD483

7840 00000O00O0ODO 484
gsiopoobboooooonobboDbnbnass
glibouB2BOUUUIUONDODO D485
8.1.1B2BJ 0 0 10 1J J 485
giggobobiboodoodginhnhB2BL 485
2000000000000 0B2BO OO [485
g3gubbobbbudddds2By U486
4000000000000 0B2BU U 486
gstgubbobboddddds2By U486
e 0D O0ODO0O0O000OB2BO OO [ 487
8120000488

010000 o4ass

20000000 488

g3 donboboobno4ss
40000000488

gstdnbnbnno4ass

e oD DOO489
g7doobboboodonaass



8.1.30 1 11490
0100000490
20000000490
g3doboboobDnOodn
g4d0dnnoonDodbn
gs00nbnbnnn4?
e OO ODOOA493
10000000 DbD49
2000000000497
WO O0D0OO0O000oa499
A000D0O0ODOOOS00
sObObbbOOOgosol
grigobooboodgagsoz
8.1.40 0 000503
U1ggonhosos
20000000503
g3 gonboboonndsos
40000 0O DO O 504
gstunnhonosos
e 0odoDOOnosos
g7goboboddggsio
8.1.50 0 0510

U1 gonbos1o
20000000511
g3gobbooboosil
40000000513
gsgonbnonosl4
e OO DbOOOOOs14
1ogoooobobsl4
2000000000515
o obbouggagslie
A000D0O0ODOOOS1Y



sbbboddgusis
g7doobobobooooosig
8.1.601 0001519

Ui gdonbosio
20000000519
g3doboboonDnoos20
4000000 0520
gs000nbnonos20
e o ODOOS20
100000520
20000000522

VU Uoognhs23
AD00OD0O0ODODOS24
8.1.70 00 0525
U1ggonos2s
20000000525
g3 gonbnoonnns2s
4000000 0526
gstnbnbnDnis2e
e oo nooODnos27
grigoboboogggs32
8.1.8 0 00 J532
U1ggonoss2
2000000000533
g3 bnbnDnns3s
40000000533
8.1.90 U J 534
iigdgonss4
20000000534
g3000obognnoss3s
40000000535
gs0dnnbnnos3s



e OO ODOOOS37
g7000b0b0bO000Ogbs42
8.1.10 U UJ [ 542

010 gdonbos42
2000000 0542
g30obobooDnOs4s
4000000 0543
gs00000nos4s
e OO DODODOOOI>5S44
8.1.110 0000550
01000 nosso
2000000000551
g3 0nbnbnbnnssh]
40000000551
gsggonbnboonDnoss]
8.1.1201 0 U O 557
01000 ossy
20000000557
U3 gonbnbnnDnnsss
4000000 0559
gsgnbnbnhnisen
e 0dnobDOOnOse0
gr7igoboboddddsee
8.1.130 0 00O 0 566
U100 oosee
20000000567
g3 goboboonoaser
4000000 O 567
gstnbnbnnibses
e 0dnoDO0OnOses
81140 00040gusr4
giigdogonosr4



20000000574
g3 donbooonnoos?s
4000000 os?s
gs00d0nbonoonnogsrs
8.1.150 1 1J 581
01idgdoDosst
20000000582
g3000obognnsss
40000000583
gs500000nosss
e DO DOOS85
g2l uBUilbbbDbOOOnns59
g821B2CU UL DD DD L5990
8.220 000592
U1ggonhoso2
20000000592
g3 gonbnboonDnnsg
40000000592
gsgnbnbnnosos
el OO DODODOOOOS%4
8.230 00 0599

01 0donbosog
20000000599
g300dobodbne
40000000601
gstdnbnbonoeo?
e nDOUe02
g7ddobboboodddeos
82400000608
01ddonbnboeos
20000000609
g3gonboobnoe1o



g4d0dnonoooDoell
gs00nonoonoe1?

e 0o oDOOe13
g7doobobobboooodels
8250001618
0i1idgdonboels
20000000619
g3oooboobooe1s
4000000 oe1n
gs00nbnbnonoe0

e oD OUe21
1000dgge21
20000000622

VU Uo0o0Odbe23
AD00D0ODOO624
g7d00obbobDbO0O0O0nde24
g3llbpuczchiuuuuuunnne2s
8.3.10 0 0625
gi1iggonboe2s
20000000626

g3 gunbnbonnnUe6
4000 00O0OOe27
gstnbnbnnie2

e oo ooODnOOe29
grigboboobooggoess
8.3.20 00635
g1idonbies6
20000000636

g3 obbobbnies6
40000000636
gsgnbnboooesdy

e o noDOOes?



8.46642

8.3.30 0643

U1ddonbnhoeds
020000000643

U3 0b0bbnbOddoes4
40000000 644
gstdnbnbnnUoede

e OODOUe46
gogobobiooooodnnbnbess
910000000000 DODBS3
911000000 bbbnness
9120 000000DODODODOOe53
giggobooobbodddgess
2000000000000 06e62
91300000000 D0O0O0U 664
92000000000 DODODOD o664
921000000000 00U o64
gidgobobibdooddnee4
2000000000000 0 666
g3obobobboooouunnboeer
g4ad0dobnoobobodddnees
92200000 bbbbbOOOgen
o 3bbbuugugonbooboers
93100 uouoobobobboers
iz bobbodgggditerd
020 2013-20140 0 0 00 ders
030 2013-20140 0 000000 0ODO6YS
400000 DoOO0Ooogere
gsggooooooaery

e donooonbooery
grmgbboobouoooonbobers
gsuobooobboooogaaern



93200000000 DODO0OU 684

gooon

HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

1000000003y

2000goboobbooogodss

20000000 oobbbbboooouuonooobad
400000000 &quot;U] U0 &quot;LJ O 0 0 0 0155
52006-2040 000000 DbObOOO0O0U0UUDbDbObs

6 2006-20400 LU oo oobobbooooooonbnbniies
7 2006-2040 0000000 pobbobObo0o00oogoUoaor

8§ 20130 90 20149 bbb oduoouonbnbior
92014000 0000DbDbODbODbOOUO0O0O0UU108

10 1993-20130 oo ouougugoononooig
nogooobobooooogooDoies
20000000000gonbi20

B30 0000000000O0O@WDLOOO)131
“ooboboboooogooDbias2

B O0Oooooobooooooiss

le JUO0OD0ODODOO0O0O0134

1720130 000000000135

BUOUODODODDODOOOOO0136

19 0020100 020150 0000000136
2000000000000 138

210 0000000 @o120)o0bob)yobooboboobuouobobooss
2 000000b00bo@aebrPODOm)Izg

23 000006bPODOOODODOODDO (%)140

a0 0goboboobobbiois

A U0000bobooobobois

o UUoobboobouodgodz
rggoobbobobibodood?
2000000000000000O00DO 143
2900000000@O0ODb)14e6



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

30 0O 4dddi4y

000000000000 (@OO)149
RU000000b0bobobbodods

33 2015-202000 D OB2CO 00D OO0 DOOOO150
duugoooooobboogogis2

BdUO0OO0O/M00b000DbOo0bboOooDboobooO:bboobOooOnss

dO000000000@EOOOOonO)ibH
JruodooogobDbise
JUUooogoooobDooisy

39 2015-20200 O OO OODDOO0ODO165

40 20120 0000000 bobobbUdie6

41 20120 0000000 obobDoie?

42 203000000 oooogiss

4320120 000000000 0ODOO0O0O19%
4420300000000 booooggies

452030 000000000 DODOO019%

46 2015-202000 U DO OO OO0 Ooooeg

47 2009-20150 0 00000000 obbOb202

48 204Q30 Db bbuduouubobobboddg203
49 204Q30 00D DbbbbdoouubobbbboOOn203
50 2014Q1-Q3L U U bbbbuuouggn22r
51 2015-20200 O OO0 obDbOb229

52 2015-20200 D oggpCcOUUuggn230

53 2015-20200 0 0D 0O0OD0ODOO0OD0OO231

54 2015-20200 OO OO gggn232

55 2015-202000 0 00PCODO O OO DO OODO 233

56 2015-20200 O U OO oooOd?234

57 2015-20200 DO OO oobobobDbOd236

58 2015-20200 LU oo booboodg237

59 2009-201400 O O B2BO L 0 0 0 1 241

60 2009-201400 D 0 B2BO D L U O 0 U 0 242

61 2012Q3-2014Q30 L U0 UIB2BU U U O OO DO O OO O 243



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

62 2000-2040 D DO OO UOUOOnoobODbOOOOgU244
63 2009-20140 D O B2BO O OO O 0O 0O O 245

64 20130 U UB2BLU U U0 0ODOODO DO 247

65 2009-2040 DD 0000000 DOODODOO0O0O00O0?249
66 2012Q3-2014Q3 U U U U OO D D D O O 260
67 2009-2040 000000000 DODODO?261

68 2014Q3L U B2CLU U U UUODDDOD OO 262
69 2008-20130 D 0 OO0 U0UOOODODODOOO 264
70 2015-20200 U oo oooboadd2ry
71 2015-20200 DD 0000 ooboobooOod?278
rUO0dd0booboooddd299

732014030 000000DOO0O0O0O0O0301

74 2013Q3-2014Q30 L U U U000 L [ 302

75 2009-20400 0 00 000DOO0ODOO373

76 SEMU O 0J [J 419
TOo0oobbbobbOodOoa3o
MBuUbdubbobbboogooobbbDn4s
NuUuoobbbbboooooobbbDOa
sgo ugubboboouoooobboDDO4r
sl uUuuubbbbbo00uooonbobobDn4
g2UuUdubbobbbougooobbbbnsoo
gUuuuubbobbboooooobobobDboso
84 U400 000D bObObOOU00Oou0unnnbsos
s U400 bbbbiboioouunnbsos
g6 U400 U000 DDODODOOOOOUS06

g7 4000 bbbDbOOOddsoe

88 40000 DDODOUO0O000nDS06

g U4l bbbUoOoooUnnDsor

o U400bbbbbuoooognnDosor

g U4000000ODLO0O0O0O0O0ODODOS08
204000000000000000DODOS08
QBU4didonbbbbibooounonnbsos



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

qUu40uupbbbbibudouodonnhsos

B U4U0dunbbbbbboouUnoDDbsog

9% JUdgonbnoDDsl4
g7 JUUOUobbDbDbOs15
8 bbb Os1e6
VUUOoobbooDDosiy
100 000D OODOOOS18
101 00000O0ODODOS520
12 0000000000522
103 0000000000523
104 0000000000524

106 J4000000000000O0DO0ODOOS27
106 D400 0D0O0ODOOO0O0O0O0O0O0ODOOS27

107 J4000000000000ODO 528
108 U400 000D O0O0O0000DOS28
109 04000000 000000DOMDOS28
110 040000000000000 D529
1M 0400000000000000529
112 J400000000000000530
13 04000000000000000 D530
114 04000000000000000 D530
115 0400000000000000DOs31
116 J40 0000000000000 Ds3
117 0400000000000000O DO 0OS37
18 J400000OOUO0O00000O0ODOOS37
119 0400000000000 04537

120 0400000000000 0538

121 J40000000000000 538
122 J40000000000000539
123 040000000000000539
124 040000000000000 539
125 0400000000000000 0540



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

400 000000000000 D540
U40000000000000DO541
400 000000000000
400000000000000O0ODO>544
400 0000000000000 D544
400000 oaddnsas
4000000000000 545
4000000000000 0D0546

40 000000000000 546
4000000000000 0D0547
40000 ouooognnsar
J400000000000000O0O548
4000000000000 00O0O548
40000000000000O0DO549
4000000000000 D0O 549
40000000000000DO0O0ODOOS52
400000 000oooobobDnss2
400000000000000DOS52
400 0000000000003
400000000000000O0OS53
400 0000000000000 SS3
40000 oogodobibihisb4
400000 0u0ooooobnDss4
40000 odggouibbibiUUsss
4000000000000 0000 0555
400000000000000D0O0OS56
400 0000000000000 0556
400000000000000O0O0O D560
a0 ooooooooooobnbiDseo
40000000000000D0OS61
400000 u0ooggonsel
400000000000000 562



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

400 0000000000002
40000000000000DO 563

400 000000000000 563
400000000000000O0OD>5S64
400 0000000000000 D564
J400000000000000O0 565

40 00000000000000 S
40000000000000DO0ODODOOS6S
40 0000000000000 0O0ODO0OSe9
40000000000000ODO 569
4o oodoodgnnhses
400000000000000ODOS570
g4adpoooougoogobnoosro
40000000000000O0DOSM
400 ooooooooogooosn
4000000000000O0DOODOOS72
a0 oooooooooobboobosr
40000000000000O0ODOOS73
400D oooooooobobnnos?s
4000000000000 0O0DODODOO0O0O0gs?s
40000 ouooooobbobbodggaasre
40000000000000O00ODOOS76
4o ooouoooogobooosry
40000000000000O00O0ODOOS7
a0 oooouooooogobbobnosys
40000000000000O00O0ODOOS78
a0 oooouooooogobbobnosys
40000000000000O0O0O0O0O00dS79
400 000000o0obobobobooagaasr
4000000000000 0O00ODO0O0O0S80
400000 000000oobbobooddsso
4000000000000 00O0O 0S8



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

400 0000000000000 DOS8
4000000000000 586
4000000000000 586
40000000000000D0586

400 0000000000087
4000000000000 0D0 587

40 000000000000 S88
J400000000000000D0O0DO5S88
40 0000000000000 0OS89
40000000000000ODOS89
4000 ouooooobnDiss
4000000000000000O0ODO>5%
a0 oooouooooobnbnbhsod
400000000000005%4

400 000000000009
400000000000000D0 9%
400 0000000000009
400000000000000D0 5%
400000000000 00DO 5%
40000000000000O0O0O0OS597
4o ooouooooobonDosgy
400000000000000O0DO 98
40000 ooudoogobnbnDisos
400000000000000O0ODOOe02
400000 o0uooooobbbbien?
40000000000000603
40000000000 0gunbeos
40000000000000 D604
4000000000000 Deod
400000000000000D0 605
4000000 0000ggnnbeos
400000000000000O0O D606



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

400 0000000000000 D606
J400000000000000ODOe07
400000 000ooooooboobneor
40000000000000DOODODOORI3
4000000000000 0bDObODbDDOe13
40000000000000DO613
4000000000000 0OD0OG614
J4000000000000D0DODOG614
4000000000000 0O0ODOG614
J400000000000000O0DO615
4o oobooogoogononbels
J400000000000000O00ODOOGe16
400D oudoogubbbbiels
40000000000000O0ODODOe17
g4adpoooougoooobobiely
OOo00O0OD0Oe20

gobobDoe21

ooo0OD00O00dde2?
gooobboddde2s
OO0D00OD0O0O0O00e24

400000 00oooooboDie2
400000000000000O0O D630
400 ooouooodneso
4000000000000630
g4adoooouooggonbest
4000000000000 D0Oe631
400000 000000ones2
4000000000000 0D0O632
4000000000000 0nbnbess
4000000000000000O633
400000000000 boiboes34
400000000000000634



g
HEN
g
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN
g
g
g
g
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
g
HEN
ERN
HEN
EEN
HEN
EEN
HEN

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

400000 00ooooobnonDnedy
400000000000000ODODOG638
4000000000000 638
J4000000000000D0639
4000000000000 639
4000000000000DO639

40 000000000000 640
40000000000000640

40 0000000000000 Oe41
40000000000000O0DOGe41
4000000000 dunnhed2
400000000000000O0O0 o642
4000000000000 nbnDDoe4e
400000000000000OD0O0O 646
4000000000000 647
4000000000000 647
4000000000000 648
40000000000000D0 648
4000000000000 649
40000000000000D0 649
40000000000 ogonbnieso
J400000000000000O D650
g4adpooooodgoggonest
40000000000000DOeS!
2015-20200 0 OB2BU OO DO DOOUOOO0O00OO0ODODODOOON U %M 669
2015-20200 0 00O ODODOO000oooobbobDDO%dert
2012Q3-2014Q30 U U DU DODOOUUUe72
2012Q3-204Q3 U DO DO bOuuuguners

000000 http://www.bosidata.com/chuanmeil502/P743800QET.html



http://www.bosidata.com/chuanmei1502/P74380OQET.html

